
Broumovské okruhy – 54 km    26.5.2010
poř. jméno klub čas kat.

1 99 1975 01:27:36.13 muži B
2 44 Kaněra Michal 1986 01:27:39.06 muži A 
3 18 Pražák Kamil 1974 01:27:39.94 muži B
4 62 Čáp Lukáš 1984 01:27:44.33 muži A 
5 47 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř 01:27:45.71 muži B
6 84 Poslt Viktor 1969 01:27:49.09 muži C
7 72 Splítek Martin 1988 01:27:53.26 muži A 
8 77 Skala Miloslav 1979 01:27:59.33 muži B
9 191 Ptáček Ondřej 1976 01:28:01.91 muži B
10 22 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov 01:28:04.64 junioři
11 207 Smolík Matyáš 1993 JKF Jaroměř 01:28:05.08 junioři
12 68 Koutský Tomáš 1983 01:28:10.58 muži A 
13 80 Černý Radan 1982 01:28:13.61 muži A 
14 81 Hladík Tomáš 1989 01:28:15.43 muži A 
15 36 1976 01:28:15.99 muži B
16 29 Sádlo Dominik 1995 BP Lumen Úpice 01:28:20.32 kadeti
17 73 Tomáš Michal 1978 01:28:22.57 muži B
18 208 Vít Jiří 1990 01:28:24.58 muži A 
19 88 Lecnar Jaromír 1983 01:28:25.56 muži A 
20 25 Bartoš Martin 1980 Velké Poříčí 01:28:26.78 muži B
21 210 Berka Jakub 1991 01:28:27.25 muži A 
22 91 Bernard Karel 1967 IVT  01:28:27.67 muži C
23 79 Janků Miloš 1978 Carla kup kolo 01:28:28.13 muži B
24 112 Kaněra Pavel 1963 01:28:34.22 muži C
25 32 Demjanovič Michal 1960 01:28:37.28 muži D
26 113 1977 01:28:38.16 muži B
27 95 Slabý Jiří 1956 01:29:21.91 muži D
28 69 Šturm Pavel 1974 01:29:29.39 muži B
29 100 Doležal Tomáš 1978 01:29:51.20 muži B
30 13 Penc Ondřej 1977 01:30:08.90 muži B
31 38 Cozl Jakub 1994 01:30:50.44 kadeti
32 90 Krejsar Jiří 1962 01:31:01.65 muži C
33 209 Dítě Radek 1979 01:31:10.56 muži B
34 33 Fulka Jiří 1960 01:31:36.66 muži D
35 189 Pazdera Jiří 1976 01:31:45.57 muži B
36 194 Morávek Aleš 1964 01:32:02.65 muži C
37 27 Podstata Jan 1994 01:33:51.92 kadeti
38 26 Plný David 1993 01:33:52.27 junioři
39 39 Švarc Martin 1994 01:35:50.24 kadeti
40 120 Beránek Martin 1991 01:36:37.70 muži A 
41 107 Laštůvka Martin 1980 01:37:43.05 muži B
42 192 Semerák Josef 1991 01:37:57.35 muži A 
43 89 Nosek Milan 1964 KT sport 01:38:07.47 muži C
44 190 Kodytek Tomáš 1978 TC Dobruška 01:43:08.09 muži B
45 206 Vítek Tomáš 1978 01:43:19.74 muži B

č. nar.
Sulzbacher Petr Giant Pítrs Bikes

Axit Doldy
De Voss Rychnov 
Cyklo Tony

Axit Doldy
RockMachineCyklomax
Penzionnavysluni.cz

I­trenink
Hermann­Irsap
Cyklo Tony

Karajanis Petr Scott cycling team Kolín

Axit Doldy

Giant Pítrs Bikes

Axit Doldy

Axit Doldy
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Šupich Martin
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Hermann­Irsap
Axit Doldy

Scott cycling team Kolín
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Cyklo Tony
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Giant Pítrs Bikes
Merida Biking
Scott cycling team Kolín
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Gamatec

Giant Pítrs Bikes



46 8 Rus Richard 1967 LOKO Trutnov 01:44:33.59 muži C
47 165 Kročil Vladimír 1974 Adršpach 01:46:50.57 muži B
48 98 Kunc Petr 1967 01:46:53.87 muži C
49 65 Jirouš Jaroslav 1951 01:48:20.78 muži D
50 82 Grusman Vladimír 1977 01:49:22.24 muži B
51 85 Hofman Zdeněk 1963 01:52:34.60 muži C
52 83 Koller Ladislav 1961 Broumov 01:52:51.68 muži C

DNF 21 Beneš Jiří 1988 muži A 
DNF 193 Štarman Michal 1990 muži A 

krátký okruh 33 km
1 34 Kleiner Petr 1997 01:02:53.42 žáci st.
2 92 Vaníčková Elena 1996 01:08:20.29 žákyně st.
3 23 Adámková Jana 1996 LOKO Trutnov  01:09:57.57 žákyně st.
4 67 Tučková Monika 1993 01:35:27.57 juniorky

Axit Doldy
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Cyklo Tony
Axit Doldy

De Voss Rychnov 

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Scott cycling team Kolín

I­trenink



Broumovské okruhy – 54 km    26.5.2010
poř. jméno klub čas kat.

1 22 Adámek Petr 1993 LOKO Trutnov 01:28:04.64 junioři
2 207 Smolík Matyáš 1993 JKF Jaroměř 01:28:05.08 junioři
3 26 Plný David 1993 01:33:52.27 junioři
1 29 Sádlo Dominik 1995 BP Lumen Úpice 01:28:20.32 kadeti
2 38 Cozl Jakub 1994 01:30:50.44 kadeti
3 27 Podstata Jan 1994 01:33:51.92 kadeti
4 39 Švarc Martin 1994 01:35:50.24 kadeti
1 44 Kaněra Michal 1986 01:27:39.06 muži A 
2 62 Čáp Lukáš 1984 01:27:44.33 muži A 
3 72 Splítek Martin 1988 01:27:53.26 muži A 
4 68 Koutský Tomáš 1983 01:28:10.58 muži A 
5 80 Černý Radan 1982 01:28:13.61 muži A 
6 81 Hladík Tomáš 1989 01:28:15.43 muži A 
7 208 Vít Jiří 1990 01:28:24.58 muži A 
8 88 Lecnar Jaromír 1983 01:28:25.56 muži A 
9 210 Berka Jakub 1991 01:28:27.25 muži A 
10 120 Beránek Martin 1991 01:36:37.70 muži A 
11 192 Semerák Josef 1991 01:37:57.35 muži A 

DNF 21 Beneš Jiří 1988 muži A 
DNF 193 Štarman Michal 1990 muži A 

1 99 1975 01:27:36.13 muži B
2 18 Pražák Kamil 1974 01:27:39.94 muži B
3 47 Červený Petr 1979 JKF Jaroměř 01:27:45.71 muži B
4 77 Skala Miloslav 1979 01:27:59.33 muži B
5 191 Ptáček Ondřej 1976 01:28:01.91 muži B
6 36 1976 01:28:15.99 muži B
7 73 Tomáš Michal 1978 01:28:22.57 muži B
8 25 Bartoš Martin 1980 Velké Poříčí 01:28:26.78 muži B
9 79 Janků Miloš 1978 Carla kup kolo 01:28:28.13 muži B
10 113 1977 01:28:38.16 muži B
11 69 Šturm Pavel 1974 01:29:29.39 muži B
12 100 Doležal Tomáš 1978 01:29:51.20 muži B
13 13 Penc Ondřej 1977 01:30:08.90 muži B
14 209 Dítě Radek 1979 01:31:10.56 muži B
15 189 Pazdera Jiří 1976 01:31:45.57 muži B
17 107 Laštůvka Martin 1980 01:37:43.05 muži B
18 190 Kodytek Tomáš 1978 TC Dobruška 01:43:08.09 muži B
19 206 Vítek Tomáš 1978 01:43:19.74 muži B
20 165 Kročil Vladimír 1974 Adršpach 01:46:50.57 muži B
21 82 Grusman Vladimír 1977 01:49:22.24 muži B
1 84 Poslt Viktor 1969 01:27:49.09 muži C
2 91 Bernard Karel 1967 IVT  01:28:27.67 muži C
3 112 Kaněra Pavel 1963 01:28:34.22 muži C
4 90 Krejsar Jiří 1962 01:31:01.65 muži C
5 194 Morávek Aleš 1964 01:32:02.65 muži C
6 89 Nosek Milan 1964 KT sport 01:38:07.47 muži C

č. nar.

Merida Biking

Scott cycling team Kolín
Giant Pítrs Bikes
Scott cycling team Kolín
Axit Doldy
Cyklo Tony
RockMachineCyklomax
I­trenink
Hermann­Irsap
Cyklo Tony

Giant Pítrs Bikes
Axit Doldy
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

De Voss Rychnov 

Sulzbacher Petr Giant Pítrs Bikes
De Voss Rychnov 

Penzionnavysluni.cz

Karajanis Petr Scott cycling team Kolín
Axit Doldy

Šupich Martin
Hermann­Irsap
Axit Doldy

Cyklo Tony

Gamatec

Giant Pítrs Bikes

Cyklo Tony
Axit Doldy

Axit Doldy
Giant Pítrs Bikes



7 8 Rus Richard 1967 LOKO Trutnov 01:44:33.59 muži C
8 98 Kunc Petr 1967 01:46:53.87 muži C
9 85 Hofman Zdeněk 1963 01:52:34.60 muži C
10 83 Koller Ladislav 1961 Broumov 01:52:51.68 muži C
1 32 Demjanovič Michal 1960 01:28:37.28 muži D
2 95 Slabý Jiří 1956 01:29:21.91 muži D
3 33 Fulka Jiří 1960 01:31:36.66 muži D
4 65 Jirouš Jaroslav 1951 01:48:20.78 muži D

krátký okruh 33 km
1 34 Kleiner Petr 1997 01:02:53.42 žáci st.
1 92 Vaníčková Elena 1996 01:08:20.29 žákyně st.
2 23 Adámková Jana 1996 LOKO Trutnov  01:09:57.57 žákyně st.
1 67 Tučková Monika 1993 01:35:27.57 juniorky

Axit Doldy
Axit Doldy

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Redpoint Pearl Izumi

Redpoint Pearl Izumi
Scott cycling team Kolín

I­trenink
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